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# 1157ll/2, 5th Cross, Prakash Nagar, Rajajinagar, Bangalore - 560021. 
Contact Info : Em

ail:-gqcs123@
gm

ail.com
 M

ob : 9353598850 / 99644 76914 

C
ertificate of C

alibration 
Form

at No 
G

Q
CS/F orm

/03 
Page 

1 of 1 

SRF NO & Date 
G

Q
CS/23/008/006 &30.08.2023 

Field 
Therm

al 

G
Q

CSID 
TH-0823110 

ULR No: 
CC3460230000000285F 

N
am

e & Address of the C
ustom

er 
Certificate No: 

G
Q

CS/2023-2024/08/006-006 

M
is., I Q

ure pathlabs & Diagnostic Centre., 
Callbratlon Date: 

30.08.2023 

No.479,6th M
ain Road, HM

T Layout.opp BM
TC Depot 

Due Date: 
29.08.2024 

RT Nagar, Bengaluru-560032 
l11ue Date: 

31.08.2023 

DUC Details 
-

-

Instrum
ent Nam

e 
Digital Sensor with Indicator of Refrigerator 

SI No: 
--

M
ake 

G
odrej 

ID No: 
--

M
odel No 

G
NF 220X 

Location 
Laboratory 

Range 
-22 to 7 ·c 

DUC Condition 
ok 

Resolution/ LC
 

1·c 
Calibration Perform

ed at lnhouse 
Accuracy 

±2°C 

Standard Equipm
ents U

sed(Traceable To N
ational Standard) 

SI. 
N

om
enclature 

Traceble to 
SI. N

o/ Id.No. 
Cal Certificate 

D
ate of 

D
ue Date O

n 
No. 

Num
ber 

Calibration 

1 
RTD Sensor W

ith 6 1/2 
M

KS 
050/G

ET841781 
M

KS/TH/23-24/16-01 
05.05.2023 

05.05.2024 
Digital M

ultim
eter 

Tem
p 

Relative 
Reference Standard 

Calibration Procedure No 
Environm

ental Condition 
Hum

idity 

24.1°c 
56%

 RH 
As per ITS 90,DKD-R-~-1 

G
Q

CS-TH-SO
P-03 

C
alibration Results: 

SI 
Set Point in °c 

DUC Reading in 
STD Reading in °C Error O

bserved in °c 
M

easurem
ent 

No. 
o

c
 

Uncertainty ± °C 
1 

-20.0 
-20.0 

-20.106 
0.106 

0.32 
2 

-10.0 
-10.0 

-10.090 
0.090 

0.32 
3 

2.0 
2.0 

1.918 
0.082 

0.32 
4 

4.0 
4.0 

3.964 
0.036 

0.33 
5 

6.0 
6.0 

5.994 
0.006 

0.33 
6 

7.0 
7.0 

6.960 
0.040 

0.33 
Notes: 

1. Calibration points selected as per custom
er request. 

2. Statem
ent of Conform

ity (As Per Custom
er Requested): NO 

Rem
arks: 

1. The calibration results reported corresponds to the particular Item
 m

entioned above 
2. This Certificate refers to the values obtained at the tim

e of calibration and under the above stated conditions. 
3. All calibrations are done In SI units and are traceable to Natlonal/lnternatlonal standards as required In ISO

/IEC/17025 
4. Certificate shall not be reproduced except In full w

ithout the w
ritten approval of Laboratory. 

S. The reported uncertainty of m
easurem

ent ls stated as the standard uncertainty In m
easurem

ent m
ultiplied by the coverage factor k=2, which for a norm

al 
distribution corresponds to a coverage probability 95.45%

. 
6. The Usage of NABL Sym

bol is as per NABL Guldeliness given In NABL-133 

calibrated By 
Checked By 

Klran kum
ar N

 D
 

Q
h

~
~

 
(calibration Engineer) 

(Q
uality M

anager) 
(Technical M

anager) 

*****End o
f R

eport***** 
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