

GLOBAL QUALITY CALIBRATION SYSTEM





	Certificate of Calibr	ation	
Format No	GQCS/Form/03	Page	1 of 1
SRF NO & Date	GQCS/23/008/006 &30.08.2023	Field	Thermal
GQCS ID	TH-0823110	ULR No:	CC346023000000285F
Name & Address of the (Customer	Certificate No:	GQCS/2023-2024/08/006-006
M/s., I Qure pathlabs & Diagnos	tic Centre.,	Calibration Date:	30.08.2023
No.479,6th Main Road, HMT Lay	rout.opp BMTC Depot	Due Date:	29.08.2024
RT Nagar, Bengaluru-560032		Issue Date:	31.08.2023
	DUC Details		
Instrument Name	Digital Sensor with Indicator of Refrigerator	SI No:	

Instrun	nent Name	Digital Sensor with I	ndicator of Refrige	rator SI N	lo:	
Make		Godrej		נסו	lo:	
Model	No	GNF 220X		Loc	ation	Laboratory
Range		-22 to 7 °C		DUG	Condition	ok
Resolu	tion/ LC	1°C			ibration Derformed at	Inhouse
Accura	icy	±2°C		C		
		Standard E	quipments Used(Traceable To Natio	nal Standard)	
SI.	Nomonolatino	Transhin to		Cal Certificate	Date of	Due Date On
No.	Nomenciature		SI. 1407 10.140.	Number	Calibration	
•	RTD Sensor With 6 1/2	MKS	050/CET841781	MKS/TH/23-24/16-0	1 05 05 2023	05 05 2024

_			Standard	Equipments Used	(Traceable To Nationa	al Standard)	
	No.	Nomenclature	Traceble to	SI. No / Id.No.	Cal Certificate Number	Date of Calibration	Due Date On
	-	RTD Sensor With 6 1/2 Digital Multimeter	MKS	050/GET841781	MKS/TH/23-24/16-01	05.05.2023	05.05.2024
	Env	ironmental Condition	Temp	Relative Humidity	Reference	Standard	Calibration Procedure No
			24.1°C	56% RH	As per ITS 9	0,DKD-R-5-1	GQCS-TH-SOP-03
	Calit	bration Results:					
	IS	Cat Daint in °C	DUC Readi	ing in eth p	and in of Erro	r Observed in °C	Measurement

	6	ა	4	ω	2	-	No	S
Notes: 1. Calibration point	7.0	6.0	4.0	2.0	-10.0	-20.0		Cat Daint in °C
Calibration points sel	7.0	6.0	4.0	2.0	-10.0	-20.0	ိင	DUC Reading in
ected as per custome	6.960	5.994	3.964	1.918	-10.090	-20.106		STD Reading in °C
r request.	0.040	0.006	0.036	0.082	0.090	0.106		Error Observed in °C
	0.33	0.33	0.33	0.32	0.32	0.32	Uncertainty ± °C	Measurement

2. Statement of Conformity (As Per Customer Requested): NO

Remarks:

1. The calibration results reported corresponds to the particular item mentioned above

2. This Certificate refers to the values obtained at the time of calibration and under the above stated conditions.

3. All Calibrations are done in SI units and are traceable to National/International standards as required in ISO/IEC/17025

5. The reported uncertainty of measurement is stated as the standard uncertainty in measurement multiplied by the coverage factor k=2, which for a normal distribution corresponds to a coverage probability 95.45%. Certificate shall not be reproduced except in full without the written approval of Laboratory.

6. The Usage of NABL Symbol is as per NABL Guideliness given in NABL-133

Calibrated By

there

Kiran kumar N D

(Calibration Engineer)

F p.usf **Checked By** Chethan kumar M

Authori

d Signatory

(Quality Manager)

*****End of Report*****



